

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

WRIT PETITION No.27140 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	31.12.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Smt.Naga Chandrika, learned Assistant Government Pleader seeks further time to get instructions. Post on 02.02.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J RKS	